South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 10:32:07 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3230 (Rat #0615, Act #0497 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, Moore and W.O. Venters
Similar (S 0693)

A Bill to amend Act 187 of 1977, The Child Protection Act, as amended, so as to delete provisions for an Ex Parte Hearing
and to provide that no child shall be removed from the custody of his parent or guardian unless the court finds that there is an
alternative placement available.

12/17/79
12/17/79
01/08/80
01/08/80
01/22/80
01/23/80
03/11/80

03/12/80
03/12/80
03/13/80
03/13/80
03/13/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/18/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-46

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-46

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-358
Committed to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-392
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1326

Amended HJ-1370

Read second time HJ-1371

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1408

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13

Read second time SJ-73

Amended SJ-55

READ THIRD TIME SJ-55

Returned SJ-55

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3580
Ratified R 615 HJ-3675

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 497

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



