## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 10:32:07 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## H\*3230 (Rat #0615, Act #0497 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, Moore and W.O. Venters Similar (S 0693)

A Bill to amend Act 187 of 1977, The Child Protection Act, as amended, so as to delete provisions for an Ex Parte Hearing and to provide that no child shall be removed from the custody of his parent or guardian unless the court finds that there is an alternative placement available.

12/17/79	House	Prefiled
12/17/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-46
01/08/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-46
01/22/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-358
01/23/80	House	Committed to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-392
03/11/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1326
03/12/80	House	Amended HJ-1370
03/12/80	House	Read second time HJ-1371
03/13/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1408
03/13/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/13/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
05/28/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
05/29/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-73
06/04/80	Senate	Amended SJ-55
06/04/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-55
06/04/80	Senate	Returned SJ-55
06/04/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3580
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 615 HJ-3675
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 497
06/18/80		Copies available